

NDPS Case No. 06/2024

J.O. Code : WB01302

Order No. 05
Dt. 25.07.2024

Today is fixed for I.O's report.

I.O of this case files a petition praying for time for further investigation which is considered and allowed.

To 30.08.2024 for I.O's report.

Dictated & Corrected by,

Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, NDPS,
Cooch Behar.

Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, NDPS,
Cooch Behar